
Date : 15 May 2023

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Ms Deexa Chutia deexachutia759@gmail.com

2 Mr Bhargav Bharadwaz bhargavbharadwaz98@g

mail.com
3 Mr Pranjit Kumar Bora pranjitbora23@gmail.com

4 Ms Gayatri Neog gayatrineog21@gmail.co

m
5 Ms Nandita Baruah nanditabaruah09@gmail.c

om
6 Mr Nur Jomiur Alom nur2005545@gmail.com

7 Ms Mitali Pawgam powgammitali567@gmail.

com

The  following canditates has been shortlisted based on the their academic and other 

qualifications for appearing in the Interview against the Post Code 1, 2, 3 and 4: Advt No 

01/2023-24-HRD dt 15-05-2023

Venue :Conference Hall, Administrative Building, CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat-6 ( Assam) 

Advt No 01/2023-24-HRD dt 25-04-2023

Post Code 1 ( Project Associate-I )

19 May 2023 ( 

Friday) 
10:00 AM

RPBD Division 
HRD Group

com
8 Ms Resma Ahmed resma231@gmail.com

9 Ms Prayashi Goswami prayashigoswami15@gma

il.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Ms Tribeni Gogoi tribenigogoi4848@gmail.c

om
2 Ms Anamika Bora anamikaborah109@gmail.

com
3 Ms Bharati Bora bharatibora028@gmail.co

m
4 Ms Mohsena Pazir mohsenapazir96@gmail.c

om
5 Ms Priyanka Saikia priyanka009saikia@gmail.

com
6 Mr Hirak Jyoti Bhuyan hirakbhuyan15@gmail.co

m
7 Ms Nandita Baruah nanditabaruah09@gmail.c

om
8 Mr Nur Jomiur Alom nur2005545@gmail.com

9 Ms Pratiksha Bhorali pratikshabhorali@gmail.c

om
10 Ms Farhin Akhtar farhinakhtar10@gmail.co

m
11 Ms Gayatri Neog gayatrineog21@gmail.co

m

Post Code 2  ( Project Associate-I )

m
12 Mr Samiran Bordoloi samirkashyap114@gmail.

com



13 Ms Khunorakpam Supriya 
Devi

supriyakhun18@gmail.co

m
14 Mr Dhruba Jyoti Boruah dhrubajyotiboruah@gmail

.com
15 Mr Hemanta Singhania singhaniahemant96@gma

il.com
16 Mr Bhargav Bharadwaz bhargavbharadwaz98@g

mail.com
17 Ms Sudarshana Gogoi sudarshanagogoi948@gm

ail.com
18 Mr Ibrahim Ali chem.ibrahimali@gmail.c

om
19 Ms Deexa Chutia deexachutia759@gmail.com

20 Ms Prayashi Goswami prayashigoswami15@gma

il.com
21 Ms Resma Ahmed resma231@gmail.com

22 Mr Deepjyoti Saikia deepjsaikia123@gmail.co

m
23 Mr Rahul Nandi rahul.nandi.khowang@gm

ail.com
24 Mr Ponkaj Saikia ponkajsaikia28@gmail.co

m
25 Mr Nabin Sharma nabin929374@gmail.com

26 Ms Pinky Saikia pinkysaikia08284@gmail.c

om

22 May 2023 ( 

Monday) 
09:30 AM

om

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Mr Plavan Barua plavan.barua94@gmail.com

2 Ms Deexa Chutia deexachutia759@gmail.co

m
3 Mr Bhargav Bharadwaz bhargavbharadwaz98@g

mail.com
4 Ms Gayatri Neog gayatrineog21@gmail.co

m
5 Ms Rimon Saikia rimonsaikia14056@gmail.com

6 Ms Nandita Baruah nanditabaruah09@gmail.c

om
7 Ms Priyakhi Phukan priyakshiphukan123@gma

il.com
8 Ms Leenakshi Saikia leenakshisaikia26@gmail.

com
9 Ms Priyanka Dutta pdpompy2018@gmail.co

m
10 Mr Amit Kumar Pathak arjunpthk@gmail.com

11 Mr Rupam Jyoti Kalita rupamk64.rk@gmail.com

12 Mr Partha Pratim Borah parthapratimborah2020@

gmail.com
13 Mr Prasanta Protim 

Hazarika
prasantahazarika5552@g

mail.com
14 Ms Sita Devi Sarma sarmasita2907@gmail.co

Post Code 3  ( Project Assstant )

22 May 2023 ( 

Monday) 
2:00 PM

14 Ms Sita Devi Sarma sarmasita2907@gmail.co

m



15 Ms Puspanjali Sarmah puspanjalisarmah22@gma

il.com
16 Ms Resma Ahmed resma231@gmail.com

17 Ms Sudeshna Dutta duttasudeshna151@gmail

.com
18 Mr Ibrahim Ali chem.ibrahimali@gmail.c

om
19 Ms Pinky Saikia pinkysaikia08284@gmail.c

om
20 Ms Kikrusenuo Kiewhuo kikrutant@gmail.com

Sl No. Name of the 

candidate

Email of the canditate Date of Interview Time of Interview

1 Ms Priyakhi Phukan priyakshiphukan123@gma

il.com
2 Ms Rimon Saikia rimonsaikia14056@gmail.com

3 Mr Rupam Jyoti Kalita rupamk64.rk@gmail.com

4 Mr Plavan Barua plavan.barua94@gmail.com

5 Ms Leenakshi Saikia leenakshisaikia26@gmail.

com
6 Mr Prasanta Protim 

Hazarika
prasantahazarika5552@g

mail.com

Post Code 4  ( Project Associat )

18 May 2023 ( 

Thursday) 
11:30 AM

Hazarika mail.com
7 Ms Sita Devi Sarma sarmasita2907@gmail.co

m
8 Ms Deepashikha Goswami goswamideeps09@gmail.c

om

(Mr Rajib Deka)
Pr Scientist

CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat

The candidates are requested to present their candidature before  the Selection Committee as per the 
metioned time and place as given in the above table. Candidates are also requested to reach the venue 
i.e. CSIR-NEIST, Jorhat-6 well in advance before their scheduled time of interview.No separate written 
communication will be sent to the canditates regarding these uploads. 


